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MOUNTING HOLE CABLE TIES
Secures and positions wire bundles, cables, hoses, etc.

to panels or other surfaces

Allows for quicker mechanical mounting and reduced cost

Two styles available

Per
Bag

ACT
Part Number

Color &
Material

Tie Screw
Tensile Size Inch/mm Inch/mm

Diameter Diameter Per
Case

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

1,000

1,000

100

100

AL-05-30-MH-9-C*

AL-11-50-MH-9-C

AL-14-50-MH-9-C

AL-14-120-MH-9-C

AL-05-30-MH-0-C*

AL-11-50-MH-0-C

AL-14-50-MH-0-C

AL-14-120-MH-0-C

AL-07-50-MH-9-M

AL-07-50-MH-0-M

AL-07-50-MH-9-C

AL-07-50-MH-0-C

Natural Nylon

Natural Nylon

Natural Nylon

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

UV Black Nylon

UV Black Nylon

UV Black Nylon

Natural

Nylon

UV Black

Nylon

Width
Inch/mm

.14/3.60

.177/4.495

.177/4.495

.298/7.569

.177/4.495

Thickness
Inch/mm

.043/1.109

.053/1.346

.053/1.346

.075/1.905

.052/1.320

40 lb.
178 n.

50 lb.
222 n.

50 lb.
222 n.

120 lb.
534 n.

50 lb.
222 n.

#8

#10

#10

1/4"

#10

10,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

Length
Inch/mm

6.12/155.5

11.5/292.1

14.5/368.3

15.7/400.0

8.0/203.2

1.40/35.5 .155/3.93

3.06/77.7 .206/5.23

4.00/101.6 .206/5.23

4.06/103.1 .256/6.50

1.87/47.6 .208/5.28

Tolerance: .xxx = +-.005, .xx = +-.015 - *5 Sold in case quantities” made in China

Hole

One-Piece Mounting Hole Cable Ties

Per
Bag

ACT
Part Number

Color &
Material

100

100

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

50

50

50

50

50

AL-08-120-MH-9-C

AL-08-120-MH-0-C

AL-18-120-MH-9-L

AL-24-120-MH-9-L

AL-30-120-MH-9-L

AL-24-120-MH-0-L

AL-18-120-MH-0-L

AL-30-120-MH-0-L

Width
Inch/mm

.302/7.670

.302/7.670

.302/7.670

Thickness
Inch/mm

.083/2.108

.083/2.108

.083/2.108

Length
Inch/mm

31.54/801.12

25.17/639.32

18.92/480.57
120 lb.

534 n.

120 lb.

534 n.

120 lb.

534 n.

120 lb.

534 n.

Tie
Tensile

Per
CaseInch/mm

Diameter

.300/7.620 .076/1.930

500

500

1,000

9.37/238.0

9.00/228.6

7.00/177.8

5.00/127.01/4”

1/4”

1/4”

Size

3,0002.06/52.31/4”

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

50

50

Tolerance: .xxx = +-.005, .xx = +-.015 Sold in case quantities

.302/7.670 .083/2.108 50037.72/958.09 11.00/279.41/4”120 lb.

534 n.

AL-36-120-MH-9-L

AL-36-120-MH-0-L

Screw

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

Natural Nylon

Natural Nylon

UV Black Nylon

UV Black Nylon

50

50

50

50

50

50

AL-36-175-MH-9-L

AL-48-175-MH-9-L

AL-24-175-MH-9-L

AL-24-175-MH-0-L

AL-48-175-MH-0-L

.340/8.636

.340/8.636

.340/8.636

.090/2.286

.090/2.286

.090/2.286

500

500

500

37.92/963.17

25.92/658.37

49.23/1250.4

11.00/279.4

7.18/182.3

14.50/368.3

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”
175 lb.
778 n.

175 lb.
778 n.

175 lb.
778 n.

Inch/mm

Assembled
Diameter

Hole

.256/6.50

AL-36-175-MH-0-L

50

.256/6.50

.256/6.50

.256/6.50

.256/6.50

.256/6.50

.256/6.50

.256/6.50

2-Piece Mounting Hole Cable TiesAssembled

Patent Pending.
Sold as assembled units only.

Max Bundle


